



BA20242254126



California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 657-5448 For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: BA20242254126 Date Filed: 12/23/2024

Entity Details	Doon Soa Kingdom II C	
Limited Liability Company Name	Deep Sea Kingdom, LLC	
Entity No.	202465012481	
Formed In	CALIFORNIA	
Street Address of Principal Office of LLC		
Principal Address	6977 NAVAJO RD	
	1005	
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92119	
Mailing Address of LLC		
Mailing Address	6977 NAVAJO RD	
	1005	
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92119	
Attention		
Street Address of California Office of LLC		
Street Address of California Office	6977 NAVAJO RD 1005	
	SAN DIEGO, CA 92119	
	·	

## Manager(s) or Member(s)

Manager or Member Name	Manager or Member Address
+ Akshara Narsipur	3934 60TH STREET UNIT 161 SAN DIEGO, CA 92115
Sam David Marton	3934 60TH STREET UNIT 161 SAN DIEGO, CA 92115
Bradley Franklin McCormick	3119 HOWARD AVENUE APT. C SAN DIEGO, CA 92104
Neal Eric Olson	338 AMMUNITION ROAD APT. 39 FALLBROOK, CA 92028
+ Amy Beth Marton	4202 TANIGUCHI STREET AUSTIN, TX 78723
+ Kristopher Ross Phillips	43 STARVIEW WAY SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94131
+ Amanda Kelly Muriel Hoskinson	1670 MANNING AVE 104 LOS ANGELES, CA 90024

Agent for S	Service of	Process
-------------	------------	---------

Agent Name Akshara Narsipur
Agent Address 3934 60TH STREET
UNIT 161
AND 1550 AND 155

SAN DIEGO, CA 92115

Type of Business

Type of Business	Creative collective focused on art, design, and community initiatives.
Email Notifications	
Opt-in Email Notifications	Yes, I opt-in to receive entity notifications via email.
Chief Executive Officer (CEO)	
CEO Name	CEO Address
Sam David Marton	3934 60TH STREET UNIT 161 SAN DIEGO, CA 92115
Labor Judgment  No Manager or Member, as further defined by California Co- outstanding final judgment issued by the Division of Labor S appeal is pending, for the violation of any wage order or pro	standards Enforcement or a court of law, for which no
Electronic Signature  By signing, I affirm under penalty of perjury that the information California law to sign.	ation herein is true and correct and that I am authorized by

12/23/2024

Date

Akshara Narsipur

Signature